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PLASA Focus Leeds 2024 
Exhibitor Manual 

 

Thank you for choosing to exhibit at PLASA Focus Leeds 2024. 
 
This document contains all the information you will require to prepare your stand and have a smooth-running event. 
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If you have any queries, the Operations Team are available to assist prior to the event on the contact details below. The 
team will be based in the Organisers’ Office on-site for any assistance you need during the show. 
 

ORGANISING TEAM CONTACTS 
 
Operations Marisa Beckman +44 (0) 7798 643 414 marisa.beckman@plasa.org  
Event Manager Sophie Atkinson +44 (0) 7789 872 733 sophie.atkinson@plasa.org 
Marketing  Freya Hopcroft +44 (0) 1323 524 132 Freya.Hopcroft@plasa.org  
 Megan Vandyke +44 (0) 1323 524 132 Megan.vandyke@plasa.org  
Sales Jamie Mould +44 (0) 1323 524 149 jamie.mould@plasa.org  
Stand Services Creative Live +44 (0) 1676 545 410 sales@creativelive.uk  

 

 

SHOW TIMETABLE 

 
BUILD UP   
Day Hall Open Stand Type 
Monday 13 May   0800 – 1800 All Stands 

 
EXHIBITION OPENING TIMES 
Date Hall Open Show Open  
Tuesday 14 May 0800 – 1730 1000 - 1700 
Wednesday 15 May 0800 – 2000 1000 - 1600 

 
BREAKDOWN   

Date Times Stand Types 
Wednesday 15 May  1630 – 2000 All Stands 

 
*Breakdown will commence once the Site Manager has declared it is safe to do so. 


